�
Formulated For Polarity
™
™
�
ChemiCal Polarity
it’s a simPle ConCePt, right?
Unequally shared electrons between atoms result in a separation of positive and negative electric charge in a

Hydro-RP  00B-4375-A0  00F-4375-A0  00G-4375-A0
Polar-RP  00B-4336-A0  00F-4336-A0  00G-4336-A0
orDering inFormation
mercuryms™ lC/ms CartriDges
PaCKeD With �.5 µm synergi
The direct-connect holder is designed to interface with your
MS, detector or automated switching valve to maximize system
efficiency.
Direct-Connect Cartridge holders
Part No.  Description  Price
CH0-7187
I
 10 mm direct-connect holder
I
CH0-7188  20 mm direct-connect holder
ColUmns
� µm analytical Columns (mm) securityguard™Cartridges
 30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0 mm*
Fusion-RP I 00A-4424-E0 I 00B-4424-E0 I 00C-4424-E0 I 00F-4424-E0 I 00G-4424-E0  AJ0-7557
Max-RP  00A-4337-E0  00B-4337-E0  00C-4337-E0  00F-4337-E0  00G-4337-E0  AJ0-6074
Hydro-RP  00A-4375-E0  00B-4375-E0  00C-4375-E0  00F-4375-E0  00G-4375-E0  AJ0-7511
Polar-RP  00A-4336-E0  00B-4336-E0  00C-4336-E0  00F-4336-E0  00G-4336-E0  AJ0-6076
� µm minibore Columns (mm) securityguard™Cartridges
  30 x 2.0  50 x 2.0  75 x 2.0  150 x 2.0  250 x 2.0  4 x 2.0 mm*
Fusion-RP I 00A-4424-B0 I 00B-4424-B0 I 00C-4424-B0 I 00F-4424-B0 I 00G-4424-B0  AJ0-7556
Max-RP  00A-4337-B0  00B-4337-B0  00C-4337-B0  00F-4337-B0  00G-4337-B0  AJ0-6073
Hydro-RP  00A-4375-B0  00B-4375-B0  00C-4375-B0  00F-4375-B0  00G-4375-B0  AJ0-7510
Polar-RP  00A-4336-B0  00B-4336-B0  00C-4336-B0  00F-4336-B0  00G-4336-B0  AJ0-6075
� µm narrow Bore Columns (mm) securityguard™Cartridges
 30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 75 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 250 x 3.0 4 x 2.0 mm*
Fusion-RP I 00A-4424-Y0 I 00B-4424-Y0 I 00C-4424-Y0 I 00F-4424-Y0 I 00G-4424-Y0  AJ0-7556
Max-RP  00A-4337-Y0  00B-4337-Y0  00C-4337-Y0  00F-4337-Y0  00G-4337-Y0  AJ0-6073
Hydro-RP  00A-4375-Y0  00B-4375-Y0  00C-4375-Y0  00F-4375-Y0  00G-4375-Y0  AJ0-7510
Polar-RP  00A-4336-Y0  00B-4336-Y0  00C-4336-Y0  00F-4336-Y0  00G-4336-Y0  AJ0-6075
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
for ID: 3.2-8.0 mm
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
� µm Capillary Columns (mm)
  50 x 0.30  150 x 0.30  250 x 0.30  50 x 0.50  150 x 0.50  250 x 0.50
Max-RP I 00B-4337-AC I 00F-4337-AC I 00G-4337-AC I 00B-4337-AF I 00F-4337-AF I 00G-4337-AF
Hydro-RP  00B-4375-AC  00F-4375-AC  00G-4375-AC  00B-4375-AF  00F-4375-AF  00G-4375-AF
If you are not completely
satisfied with Synergi after
using for 45 days, KEEP THE
COLUMN FOR FREE